

\220
SLP(Crl.)No. 4432 OF 2000

ITEM No.24

Court No.10

SECTION II
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 4432/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 14/07/2000 in CRLR 1118/00
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

DAYA NATH PANDEY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T. & ad-interim ex-parte
stay exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 03/12/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Adv.
Ms. Kumud Lata Das, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. G. Bhatt, Adv.
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Girdhar G. Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Syed Ali Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad,
Mr. A.K. Raina, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Bansal, Advocates.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Compliance of office report be effected by 15th
of January, 2002 and let the matter be placed for
hearing two weeks thereafter.

.SP1

(Pawan Kumar)
Court Master

(D.D. Jindal)
Asstt. Registrar